Superior power conditioning for
industrial and commercial applications
The Power-Sure 800 cleans up and purifies fluctuating
and erratic power that exists in commercial and
industrial facilities so that sensitive electronic equipment
is not affected.
The Power-Sure 800 is a self-regulating isolation transformer
that was developed to protect against fluctuating voltages,

Rating
(VA/watts)
Input
voltage
Output
voltage
Input
interface
Output
interface
Dimensions
W x D x H, in (mm)
Weight
lb (kg)
Office models (with receptacles)
T800R-00500 500/400 120 120 5-15P (4) 5-20R 8.50 x 12.75 x 9.50 (215.9 x 323.9 x 241.3) 32 (15)
T800R-00700 700/500 120 120 5-15P (4) 5-20R 8.50 x 12.75 x 9.50 (215.9 x 323.9 x 241.3) 35 (16)
T800R-00850 850/600 120 120 5-15P (4) 5-20R 8.50 x 12.75 x 9.50 (215.9 x 323.9 x 241.3) 37 (17)
T800R-01000 1000/700 120 120 5-15P (4) 5-20R 8.50 x 12.75 x 17.50 (215.9 x 323.9 x 444.5) 46 (21)
T800R-01600 1600/1200 120 120 5-15P (4) 5-20R 8.50 x 12.75 x 17.50 (215.9 x 323.9 x 444.5) 62 (28)
T800R-02100 2100/1500 120 120 5-20P (4) 5-20R 8.50 x 12.75 x 17.50 (215.9 x 323.9 x 444.5) 65 (29)
T800R-02500 2500/1750 120 120 5-30P (4) 5-20R 8.50 x 12.75 x 17.50 (215.9 x 323.9 x 444.5) 68 (31)
T800R-03500 3500/2450 120 120/240 5-50P (4) 5-20R 8.50 x 12.75 x 17.50 (215.9 x 323.9 x 444.5) 72 (33)
T800R-03501 3500/2450 208/240 120/240 6-20P (4) 5-20R 8.50 x 12.75 x 17.50 (215.9 x 323.9 x 444.5) 73 (33)
T800R-05000 5000/3500 208/240 120/240 Hardwired Custom A 15.00 x 23.75 x 22.50 (381.0 x 603.3 x 571.5) 176 (80)
T800R-07500 7500/5250 208/240 120/240 Hardwired Custom A 15.00 x 23.75 x 22.50 (381.0 x 603.3 x 571.5) 210 (95)
T800R-10000 10,000/7000 208/240 120/240 Hardwired Custom A 15.00 x 23.75 x 22.50 (381.0 x 603.3 x 571.5) 256 (116)
T800R-15000 15,000/10,500 208/240 120/240 Hardwired Custom A 15.00 x 23.75 x 22.50 (381.0 x 603.3 x 571.5) 314 (142)
Industrial models (hardwired wall-/panel-mount)
T800P-00500 500/500 Range 1 B4 Range 3 5 Hardwired Hardwired 9.00 x 14.00 x 10.00 (228.6 x 355.6 x 254.0) 52 (24)
T800P-00750 750/750 Range 1 B4 Range 3 5 Hardwired Hardwired 9.00 x 14.00 x 10.00 (228.6 x 355.6 x 254.0) 60 (27)
T800P-01000 1000/1000 Range 1 B4 Range 3 5 Hardwired Hardwired 9.00 x 14.00 x 10.00 (228.6 x 355.6 x 254.0) 82 (37)
T800P-01500 1500/1500 Range 1 B4 Range 3 5 Hardwired Hardwired 13.00 x 16.50 x 14.75 (330.2 x 419.1 x 374.7) 106 (48)
T800P-02000 2000/2000 Range 1 B4 Range 3 5 Hardwired Hardwired 13.00 x 16.50 x 14.75 (330.2 x 419.1 x 374.7) 125 (57)
T800P-03000 3000/3000 Range 1 B4 Range 3 5 Hardwired Hardwired 13.00 x 16.50 x 14.75 (330.2 x 419.1 x 374.7) 157 (71)
T800P-05000 5000/5000 Range 1 B4 Range 3 5 Hardwired Hardwired 27.00 x 22.50 x 28.50 (685.8 x 571.5 x 723.9) 437 (198)
T800P-08000 8000/8000 Range 2 34 Range 3 5 Hardwired Hardwired 27.00 x 22.50 x 28.50 (685.8 x 571.5 x 723.9) 495 (225)
T800P-10000 10,000/10,000 Range 2 34 Range 3 5 Hardwired Hardwired 27.00 x 22.50 x 28.50 (685.8 x 571.5 x 723.9) 537 (244)
Industrial models (hardwired floor-mount)
T800F-05000 5000/5000 Range 1 B4 Range 3 5 Hardwired Hardwired 23.00 x 20.00 x 28.50 (584.2 x 508.0 x 723.9) 407 (185)
T800F-08000 8000/8000 Range 2 34 Range 3 5 Hardwired Hardwired 23.00 x 20.00 x 28.50 (584.2 x 508.0 x 723.9) 465 (211)
T800F-10000 10,000/10,000 Range 2 34 Range 3 5 Hardwired Hardwired 23.00 x 20.00 x 28.50 (584.2 x 508.0 x 723.9) 507 (230)
T800F-15000 15,000/15,000 Range 2 34 Range 3 5 Hardwired Hardwired 35.00 x 25.00 x 39.50 (889.0 x 635.0 x 1003.3) 830 (376)
T800F-20000 20,000/20,000 Range 2 34 Range 3 5 Hardwired Hardwired 35.00 x 25.00 x 39.50 (889.0 x 635.0 x 1003.3) 950 (431)
T800F-25000 25,000/25,000 Range 2 34 Range 3 5 Hardwired Hardwired 35.00 x 25.00 x 39.50 (889.0 x 635.0 x 1003.3) 1070 (485)
A	See custom output receptacles chart below; 5 panels available for distribution; HW output uses
1 panel, other 4 panels can be used for receptacle interface or cabling.
B	Range 1: 120/208/240/480 V
C	Range 2: 208/240/480 V